
Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

at each week’s publication

PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT., MAY 9,1998

At 9:30 a.m.
FARM MACHINERY,

TOOLS, ETC.
The Auction will be held at 1903 Hughes
Shop Rd., Westminster, Md. From
Westminster, take Rt. 140-N approx. 2-
miles, past Meadow Branch, turn rt. onto
Hughes Shop at blinker and go approx. 2
1/2 miles to Auction.
AC D-14 gas WF, GS; AC WD-45 gas NF, w/AC
loader; 2-AC WD’s NF; AC WC-ser. 119254; AC
CA-WF. PTO, spin-out wheels; NI 12-A spread-
er, (nice); 28” tractor chains; 2-wheel trailers; 3-
pomt for D-14; JD 5’ pull rotary; 3-pt. arms for
WD; AC #l4 loader; other AC loaders; snow
bucket; AC 2&3 btm. plows; AC subsoiler; AC
semi sickle mower; JD #5 Mower; AC pulley,
Wts, etc; JD FB 13 disk RT drill; JD Van Brunt
steel wheel drill; AC snap 2-row planter;
McCormick 46 baler; cement mixer; AC cultiva-
tors; McCormick 8’ double cultipacker; pull disks
& harrows; NI 10’ lime spreader; 4-bar rake; NH
crimper; JD 30 combine (as-is); Oliver 2-btm.
plow on steel; shovel plow; box & other wire; T-
posts; elect, poles; alum, lite pole; parts planters;
misc. iron; AC shares & shins; grinder; log chains
& binders; screw jack; 16’ alum, elevator; old
bottles; oak 2” lumber; wooden boxes; grind
stone; crocks 10&12-gal.; wooden tub; large &

small baskets; nail keg; flashing; wooden chicken
coop; 40’ wooden ext. ladder; treated 4x6 posts;
apple crate; crock jug; wooden barrels; milk cans;
com chippers; AC parts; battery charger; elec,
saw; bale hooks; Mobil & other gas cans; oil; rid-
ing & push mowers; scale w/tray; Craftsman
table saw; vise; port, air tank; chain saw; hand &

garden tools; plus other misc. items.
TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK. Not
responsible for accidents on property.
Food stand rights reserved.

Estate of
John Carlin Reynolds

Nevin E. Tasto, Auctioneer,
410-374-4067
* INSPECTION DAYS: Thurs. & Fri. May 7 & 8.,

AUCTKmGO.—iiHMMiaa«ai

SAT. MAY 9 - 9AM. Al StarrFire- field, PA. Real estate, antiques,
man’s Bldg., Willow St, PA. coll, sporting goods, coins,
Antiques, collectibles, cherry fur- medallions, wqatcrves, car, equip.,
nlture, Hh goods & tools. By tools. Hh goods, etc. By Rulh &

Charles& Martha Hess & Kathryn Amos Swartz Estate. _Neil A.
& SteBrlS* AUCt ’ Courtney & Kenneth t. Mas--7t7-687-ouar singer. Aucts.. 717-658-3536

SAT MAY9-9AM HOOSchUCks
Rd, Bel Air, MD. Backhoe, van,

SAT MAY 9 - 9AM Falling pickup, plumbing supplies &

Waters, WV Antiques, turn, coll, equip, welder, pipe, brass, cop-
olass, kitchen ware, photography, per valves 4 much more. Jeffrey
musical, paper, coins, jewelry, Vaughn Aucts, 410-399-4222
tools4 beekeeper equip.By Gary SAT MAY 9 - 9AM. 5411 Street
4 Jean Johnson. Gosserfs Aucl pw | Kirkwood, PA. Farm equip.,
five. 304-274-1664 guns, horses, milking equip, Hh
SAT MAY 9 - 9AM R D #2 Rich- goods, books, antiques, constr

tools, bldg mat 4 misc Rich Wit-mer. Auct., 717-529-1210 - leave

| ABSOLUTE

PUBLIC AUCTION
PERRY COUNTY GETAWAY

THURS., EVE. MAY 21st, 1998
At 4:30 PM

Property Sold At 6:30 PM
LOCATION: Take Rte. 322 to the Newport
Exit. Turn onto Rte. 34 South and go 1.2
miles and turn left onto Gypsy Hollow
Road. Property is 5/10 mile on left.
Address is 57 Gypsy Hollow Road,
Newport, PA, 17074 (Howe Township)
REAL ESTATE: A“quaint” single story 20’x27’
cottage/getaway with 1 bedroom, well, septic &

electric. Aluminum exterior with nice porch on 3
sides. Also, a 20’x40’ workshop, and a 17’x30’
wooden outbuilding all situated on 2.65 Acres
M/L in a quiet country setting. Property is being
sold with a fadiciary warranted deed, and the
Successful bidder will also reserve an adjacent
.657 acre plot with a recorded subdivision and a
quick claim deed.
NOTE: Here is your chance to own the Perry
County Rest spot you’ve been looking for. Nice
quiet spot with stream bordering property. Close
to Juniata River which offers premier PA bass
fishing! Trout streams and lake close also!

WATCH FOR FULL AD LATER
OPEN HOUSE: Wed. Eve. May 6th 6-8 PM and
Sat., May 9th 2-5 PM or call Auctioneer for
Appointment.
TERMS: $5,000 cash or certified funds down
on day of sale. Balance with 45 days. ID
required.

ANDREW LOY ESTATE
717-582-3868

Roshon’s Auct. Service
Auctioneer: Executor: JohnLoy
Bobby Roshon Jr. Attorney: Jered Hock
AU-003594-L

BOAT AUCTION
USED BOATS, MOTORS, TRAILERS, BOATING
ACCESSORIES, MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT,

FISHING TACKLE, AND OTHER ITEMS
MAY 9,1998
9:00 AM to 12:00 Noon - sale preview
12:00 Noon - auction starts promptly
Fort Indiantown Gap MilitaryReservation
Lebanon County, Exit 29 off Interstate 81
Take Exit 29 off Interstate 81 and proceed north on Route
934. Follow boat auction signs posted along the road.

TERMS OF THE SALE: Full payment in cash or by a Pennsylvania personal check
No credit cards will be accepted. There will be a 9.45% buyer’s premium for

all sales and 6% sales tax will be collected. ALL SALES ARE FINAL.

Date:
Time:

Location:

Directions:

I m A detailed list of the items being auctioned will be avail-
March 1, 1998. Individuals interested in

a list of the items should send a self-
«ed, stamped envelope to:
isylvania Fish & Boat Commission,
ureau of Law Enforcement,
P.O. Box 67000,

Harrisburg, PA 17106-7000.
, Please mark on the outside of your
> envelope BOAT AUCTION.

List will not be mailed out with-
out the self-addressed, stamped
envelope.

action will be held RAIN OR SHINE.

ZIEGLER AUCTION COMPANY, LTD.
PHONE; 717-533-4267 / FAX: 717-533-2114

PA UC. #2120-1
AUCTION - THE ULTIMATEMARKETPLACE

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 2, 1908-633
SAT. MAY 9 - 9AM. BarevtHe Fire
Co., 211 E. Main St., Leola, Lane.
Co., PA Furniture, antiques, Hh

Cs & much more Bechtold
i„ 717-397-9240

country rancher, furniture,
antiques, gold, tools & coins. By
Daniel B. Martin Aaron E Martin
Auction Service.

r -659- •1331,

SAT. MAY 9 - 9AM. Fort
Indlantown Gap Military Reserva-
tion, Lebanon Co.,Exit 29 offl-81,
PA Used boats, motors, trailers,
boating acc, maintenance equip.,
fishing tackle & other Items
Ziegler Auct Co., Ltd, 717-533-
4231

SAT. MAY 9 - 9AM. Jacob Flaud
farm, 2 mi W of Newbuig on 641,
L onto MowersviHe Rd, to Bumst
Mill Rd., 1 ml to sale 23rd Ann
Consign. Sale, quilts, shrubbery,
flowers, fum., Hh goods, lawn &

garden equip & more. By Cum-
berland valley Amish Schools.
Steve Petersheim & Others,
Aucts.

SAT. MAY9 - 9AM. The Voca-
tional Bldg, Rt. 419, Cornwall,
PA Comwall-Lebanon School
Dlst Surplus School Equip. Auc-
tion. By Cornwall Lebanon School
District Nelson L. Ebersole, Auct,
717-867-5221 SAT. MAY 9 - 9AM. 455 Center

Rd, Newville, PA 2nd Ann Farm
Equip. Consign, auct, tractors,
farm equip, lawn & garden, toys,
new merchandise, hand & garden
tools. By Triple B Sales, Barrick,
Brisker & Bamck All American
Auct Svc

SAT MAY 9 - 9AM R D #2,
btwn Cressona & Pine Grove,
Sweet Arrow Lake Rd., Pine
Grove, PA. 11 Acre farmette,
bam, summer house, milk S
brooderhouses, 3 vehiclestorage
bldg. By Ellen & Richard Kline.
Raymond P. & Suzanne J
Stump. Aucts

SAT. MAY 9 - 9AM.Rocherty Pic-
nic Grounds, comer of Rt 241 &

Rocherty Rd., PA. Lawn & garden
or related Items consign auct
Elvin Ginrich & Roy Shirk, Aucts.,

SAT. MAY 9 - 9AM At square in
Strasburg, turn S on S Decatur,
go 2-1/2 mi to sale at 839 May
Post Office Rd, Lane Co ,PA Hn
goods & antiques By Amos S &

Mary S Zook Robert E, Jeffrey
R, MichaelL Martin & Randall L
Ranek, Aucts

717-272-4554 or 717-867-1119
SAT. MAY 9 - 9AM. 925 S Cocal-
ico Rd, Denver, (near Schoe-
neck), West Cocalico Twp, Lane
Co, PA Real estate, 3 bdrm

SAT MAY 9-9AM 1257W, Mam
St (Rt 322), Ephrata, Lane. Co,
PA. Real estate, 2-1/2 sty. brick
Tudor, antiques, Hh goods, toys,
tools & car By Ann M. Wenger

PUBLIC AUCTION
SALE OF POCKET WATCHES, ANTIQUES,

COLLECTIBLES, and HOUSEHOLD GOODS
SAT., MAY 9,1998 at 9:00 AM

AT 319 N. CEDAR STREET, LITITZ, PA 17543
Take Rt. 501 N or S to Lititz Square; Go East on Rt. 772 One Block;

l\irn North on Cedar Street; Go Approximately 3 Blocks;
Sale on Right, Look for Signs.

FURNITURE/ Matching Sofa and Chair, Stuffed Rocker Recliner,
Agate Top Pantry Cupboard, RCA Console Color TV, Maple Kitchen
Table (Painted), Porch Stack Chairs, VCR, Wooden Knee-Hole Desk,
School Desks, End Tables, 19” Black and White TV, Tappan
Microwave, Hatachi Radios, Lifestyle Treadmill, Cold Spot Air
Conditioner.
POCKET WATCHES/ Hampton 17 Jewel, Two Waltham 7 Jewel,
Lancaster, PA Pocket Watch, Fuse Movement Stein Philadelphia,
Hampton Lever Set 7 Jewel, Elgin Safety Pinion 7 Jewel, John Herr
Key Wind Key Set Liverpool, Five Elgin 7 Jewels, 23 Jewel
Trainmaster Special, United American Standard Key Wind, Elgin 7
Jewel Flip-Out Works, American Watch Co. Key Wind, 1 Jewel Swiss,
17 Jewel Hamilton Flip-Out Works, H.E. Peck London Key Wind Key
Set, Swiss Ladies' Watch, 17 Jewel Elgin, 15 Jewel Standard, and
many others not listed. Watch Fobs/Michigan. Caterpillar, Kellogg’s,
large lot of jewelry and costume jewelry.
ANTIQUES and COLLECTIBLES/ Brunnerville Pump Troughs,
Large Lot of Early Cameras, Kofroth and Hellinger Cigar Box
(Rothsville), Glass Fly Traps, Victor Animal Traps (Lititz), Large Jar of
Early Marbles, Collectible Pocket Knives, Early Childrens’ Literature
(Uncle Wiggley’s, Pets A-B-C and Others), J. Chein Tin Wind-Up Toy,
Fisher-Price Toys, Cupie Dolls, Presidential Spoons, Ink Wells, Large
Lot of Milk Bottles, 1/2 Pint, Pint and Quart (many from Local Dairies).
Embossed Bottles/ E.E. Sprenger, Kiehl and Keffer, F. Engle, D.H.
Wentzel, George A. Kiehl, J.F. Koenig, Gettysburg Katalysine Water,
Arnholf and Schaeffer, Bitter Bottles and Medicine Bottles. Agate
Ware/ Blue Speckle, Blue Swirl, Granite, Green Swirl. Earth Ware
Crocks, Red Ware Crocks, Earth Ware Jugs. Advertising Crates/
John C. Horting Rye Whiskey, National Biscuit Co., and Others. O.K.
Cub Model Motors and Other Accessories, Wamaker Primer Abe
Lincoln Book (1909), Parks Cocoa Tin, Nabisco Tin, Golden Key
Cocoa Tin and Other Early Tins, Pepsi Cola Cooler, Early Post Cards
and Literature, Copper Boiler Pot, Enck Brothers (Brickerville)
Wooden Pail, Wooden Croquet Sets, Glass and Tin Coal Lanterns.
Cast /rdn/Blacksmith Anvil, Kettles, Dinner Bell and Skillets, Majolica
Planter. Mercury Model 5.8 Excelsior Printing Press, Large Lot of
Lead Type Set and type Drawers, Large Lot of Rag Rugs, Linens,
Quilts and Fancy Work, Cloth Advertising Feed Bags, O.K. Cub,
Boats and Car, Tin Baer and Strasburger Lucky Shot Game, Lead and
Copper Wood Block Printing Pads, Large Collection of Straight
Razors, Primitive Tin Ware, Fishing Reels and Tackle, N0#99.8
Starrett Transit, RCA Radiola 18 Radio, Sentinel Radio, Atwater Kent
Radio w/Speakers, Wooden Childrens Pull Carriage. Primitive
Tools/ Block Planes, Planes, Anvils, Wooden Handle Scythe, Stanley
Rules, Saws, Spoke Shavers, Wooden Squares and Levels. H.O.
Train Model Kits/ Lanconia, American, Varney, American Railroad,
Yank, Ideal Atlas, Athearn, Ulrich, and Others (Over 100 Pieces).
Collectible Buttons, Metal Milk Bottle Carriers, Sentinel Picture
Sealed TV Sign, Tin Cookie Cutters, Glass w/Tin Spout Oil Cans,
Ornate Valentines and Post Cards. Pennants/ Rothsville Class of
1934, 1915 U.S. Cavalry (Mt. Gretna), Hotel Conewago (Mt. Gretna).
Brass Keg Tap, Wooden Kegs w/Taps, General Store Items, Primitive
Cosmetic Box w/Mirror, School House Slate Tablets, Early Womens’
Travel Kits, Ceramic Quaker Oats Canisters, Quick Mother Oats
Canister, Wooden Nail Barrels. Lititz Items/Lititz Springs Sanitarium
Bottles (Dr. James C. Brobst), Ideal Cocoa Tin, Lititz Post Cards,
1930 Lititz Record Thermometer Calendar, 1905 Lititz Fire Co. Book
of By-Laws, Graybills Dairy Creamer, Medicine Bottles (Dr. Curtis
Hensel, Dr. M.H. Yoder), Spruce Villa Dairy Cottage Cheese Tin,
Puritan Grocers’ Encyclopedia, Advertising Cards from Spruce Villa,
J. Clayton Brubaker, J.M. Miller Co., Groff’s Music Store, Express
Printing Co., Kreider’s Hardware, Lititz Springs Garage, Levi H.
Yerger, John M. Miller Strongbox (Lititz, PA), Set of 6 Linden Hall
Communion Cups. Pottery and Glassware/ Bavaria Dinner Set for
8, Bavaria Flower Bowls, Hand-Painted Canister Set, Camwood Ivory
Dinnerware, Vaseline Glass, Hall Pottery, Pressed, Cut and Pattern
Glass, Fostoria, Royer’s Food Store Creamer, Early Light Globes,
Milk White Glass, American Sweetheart Glass, Yellow and
Transparent Depression, Salts, Adams Funny Dribble Glasses, Heinz
57 Bean Crocks, and Other Fine Merchandise Day of Sale

IDISE OF Fll NATURE

(>■ll HOOVER'S AUCTION SERVICE
"T* KURT S. HOOVER AUCTIONEER
I LIC #AU-003035L
1 (717) 626-4984

' . • SALE FOR
POLLY YERGER
Erma Miller, P.O.A.
TERMS OF SALE:

Cash or Good PA Check
No Out-Of-State Checks

i AVAILABLE


